Mercedes GL-klasse 500

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

GS521V
Benzine
2006
121657 KM
SuUv
Automaat

€ 396 - 446 per
kwartaal

Zwart

zwart

5

7

8

5461cc
285kW / 388pk
Vierwielaandrijving
13.91/ 100km
2345kg

240km

530nm

5461

Selectie van opties en accessoires

ASSET Youngtimers & Oldtimers

Interesse? Bel met +31 6 33659418 Bovenweg 7D

8084PB 't Harde
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